Coda Systems Ltd
Oak Road, Little Maplestead, Halstead, Essex CO9 2RT UK
Tel: +44 (0)1787 478678 • Fax: +44 (0)1787 274194
Benchtop Test Jigs
and Accessories
CGF2S
Robust, easily customised, standalone kits for testing a variety of PCBs such

(6oz probes) Notes
MF0SC 100 x 150 x 65 75 x 75 25
MF1SC & upwards feature side
handles and carlson springs (which
allow the top plate to remain open
at any position).
MF1SCS, MF2SCS and MF3SCS have
the latch on the longest side.
MF1SC 200 x 300 x 100 150 x 150 150
MF1SCS 300 x 200 x 100 230 x 100 150
MF2SC 300 x 400 x 100 250 x 250 200
MF2SCS 400 x 300 x 100 330 x 170 200
MF3SC 400 x 500 x 100 350 x 350 250
MF3SCS 500 x 400 x 100 430 x 250 250
Coda part no. Ø D (mm) Pin tip shape
RLTP1.95 1.95 short taper 3mm
RLTP2.45 2.45 short taper 3mm
RLTP2.95 2.95 short taper 3mm
RLTP3.15 3.15 short taper 3mm
RLTP3.45 3.45 long taper 3mm
RLTP3.75 3.75 long taper 10mm
RLTP3.85 3.85 long taper 10mm
RLTP3.95 3.95 long taper 10mm
See www.coda-systems.co.uk for
our extensive range of test probes.
See www.coda-systems.co.uk for
quotations, availability & ordering